OREILLER John

2012

Lada Samara

Massongex (cote)
Oberhallau (cote)

2010

Renault 5 Turbo

Frauenfeld (slalom)
Interlaken (slalom)
Saanen (slalom)
Romont (slalom)
Biére (slalom)

La Berra 1 (cote)
La Berra 2 (cote)

Groupe E1/0-1400 cme

Scratch
80e
181e

Groupe E1/2001-3000 cmc

Scratch
107e
104¢
68e

86¢e

72e

65¢

6le

133e championnat suisse des slaloms

008

Renault 5 Turbo

Saanen (slalom)
Romont (slalom)
Biére (slalom)
Interlaken (slalom)
Ambri (slalom)

Groupe E1/2001-3000 cmc

Scratch
119¢
116¢
114e
112¢
51e

Groupe
38e
65¢

Groupe
48¢
40¢
36¢e
43¢
42¢e
27¢
2le

Groupe
49¢
43¢
42e
44¢
13e

Classe

le
4e

Classe
13¢

O¢

6¢

8e

8e

3e

3e

Classe
12¢e
Te

S5e
3e

Temps
2'34"33
1'48"20

Temps
2'13"62
3'00"21
1'52"85
222"02
4'15"72
2'15"48
2'13"63

Temps
2'10"15
2'30"46
3'18"70
3'03"82
2'37"82



118e championnat suisse des slaloms

2004

Peugeot 106 16V

Moudon (slalom)
Interlaken (slalom)
Anzere (cote)

Les Rangiers (cote)
Massongex (cote)
La Berra (cote)

Groupe N/ 1401-1600 cmc

Scratch Groupe
75¢ 10e

97¢ Te

159¢ 6e

136¢ 18e

59¢ 6¢e

124e¢ 6e

27e championnat suisse des voitures de tourisme

2003

Peugeot 106 16V

Saanen (slalom)
Moudon (slalom)
Biere (slalom)
Anzere (cote)

La Berra (cote)

98e coupe suisse des slaloms

2002

Peugeot 106 Rallye

Biére (slalom)
Moudon (slalom)
Tourtemagne (slalom)
Anzere (cote)

Groupe N/ 1401-1600 cmc

Scratch Groupe
82¢ 12¢

70e 9¢

95¢ 15¢
143e¢ Se

105¢ 4e

Groupe N/ 0-1400 cme

Scratch Groupe
97¢ 16¢

78e 12¢

S5le 4e

144¢ 18e

Classe
Se
3e
4e
6¢
3e
3e

Classe
Te
4e
Te
2e
2e

Classe
4e
Se
2e
e

Temps
2'11"39
3'14"16
2'10"49
2'44"24
227"62
2'36"25

Temps
2'05"65
2'00"47
3'26"66
2'10"29
225"51

Temps
3'18"94
222"03
2'00"35
2722"73



Les Rangiers (cote)
101e coupe suisse des slaloms

2001

Peugeot 106 Rallye

Saanen (slalom)
Anzere (cote)
Biére (slalom-sprint)

178¢ 28¢e

Groupe N/ 0-1400 cme

Scratch Groupe
118e 10e
124e 16e

14e

Classe
2e
3e
O¢

2'56"18

Temps
2'10"09

327"02



